Granite County Medical Center
Rural Health Discount Program Sliding Fee Schedule

2023

Pay Class

A

B

C

D

% of Discount :

Family Size and Income

10 Yearly

100%**

$63,480.00

$63,481.00

85.00%

$73,002.00| $73,003.00

70.00%

$82,525.00

55.00%

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

$82,524.00

$92,046.00

*NOTE: A nominal fee of $20.00 per visit applies to all services. Inability to pay will not prohibit care.

Pay Class

E

F

G

% of Discount :

Family Size and Income

10 Yearly

40.00%

25.00%

10.00%

0.00%

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

$92,047.00| $101,568.00{ $101,569.00| $111,090.00f $111,091.00| $120,612.00| $126,960.00




